

# DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR - 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA Ph. : 03712 - 267 007-009 Ext-Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006 Email : @tezu.emet.in

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the work presented in the report entitled "Design And Development of Online Scholarship Claim Submission System of Tezpur University" submitted in the partial fulfillment of the requirement for the degree of Master of Computer Application, was carried out by **Bedanta Vargob Das** and **Shankar Kumar Das** under our supervision. The work has not been submitted to any other institute for the award of any other degree or diploma.

Proitom Rajkhowa Mr. P. Rajkhowa Junior Programmer Computer Centre Date: 30/05/13 Place: Tezpur University

Mr. L.B. Singh Assistant Professor Dept. of CSE Date: 28.05.2012 Place: Tezpur University



# DEPARTMENT OF **COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING**

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR - 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA

Ph. : 03712 - 267 007-009 Ext-Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006 Email : @tezu.emet.in

#### **CERTIFICATE**

This dissertation entitled "Design And Development Of Online Scholarship Claim Submission System of Tezpur University " submitted by Bedanta Vargob Das and Shankar Kumar Das in the partial fulfillment of requirements for the degree of Master of Computer Application of Tezpur University has been examined.

(Internal Examiner)

**Tezpur University** 

Date: 1/6/13

Place: Tezpur

2013 (External Examiner

Date:

Place: Tezpur



# DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR - 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA Ph. : 03712 - 267 007-009 Ext-Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006 Email : @tezu.emet.in

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the work presented in the report entitled "Design And Development Of Online Scholarship Claim Submission System of Tezpur University" submitted in the partial fulfillment of the requirement for the degree of Master of Computer Application, was carried out by **BedantaVargob Das (CSM10039)** and **Shankar Kumar Das (CSM10059)** under our supervision and guidance of **Mr. P. Rajkhowa**, Jr. Programmer, Computer Centre and **Mr. L.B. Singh**, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science and Engineering, Tezpur University.

Dr. Utpal Sharma HOD, Dept of CSE Tezpur University

Date: 03.06.(3.

**Place: Tezpur** 

### DECLARATION

We, Bedanta Vargob Das (CSM10039) and Shankar Kumar Das(CSM10059) hereby declare that the dissertation work entitled "Design And Development Of Online Scholarship Claim Submission System" submitted to Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Tezpur University is prepared by us and was not submitted to any other institution for award of any other degree.

Date : 31-05-2013

Place: Tezpur University

Bedanta Vargob Das (CSM10039) Shankar Kumar Das(CSM10059)

#### **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

We feela deep sense of pleasure of submitting this report on the project entitled"ONLINE SCHOLARSHIP CLAIM SUBMISSION SYSTEM OF TEZPUR UNIVERSITY". We want to thank all the persons for their support and valuable advice and the guidance that helped us in during the project session.

We would like to express our deepest gratitude toMr. PritamRajkhowa, Junior Programmer, Computer Centre, Tezpur University and Mr. LoitongbamBasantakumar Singh, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science and Engineering, Tezpur University for allowing us to work under their kind guidance and support. We consider ourself fortunate and lucky enough while working under them who has guided us throughout the period of this project.

Finally, We would like to take the opportunity to express our hearty thanks to all our friends for their valuable suggestion, references and encouragement.

BEDANTA VARGOB DAS CSM10039 MCA 6<sup>th</sup> Semester Department of CSE SHANKAR KUMAR DAS CSM10059 MCA 6<sup>th</sup> Semester Department of CSE